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 Wagoner Arts Alliance

 Customer & Job List
 March 11, 2018

Member Main Phone Main Email

1 Collier, Cristy 918-857-3623 ccollier@rowetec.com 307 N Jefferson Wagoner, OK  74467
2 Cooper, Carolyn 918-485-3487 egjwcooper@gmail.com 26067 E 760 Rd Wagoner, OK  74467
3 Drager, Deb 316-204-3619 ddrager@mac.com PO Box 1154 Wagoner, OK  74477
4 Edwards, Jonathan 918-453-9066 jonedwards@netscape.com 16447 W. 741 Rd. Tahlequah, OK  74464
5 French, Sally 918-485-3927 critter581@aol.com 1307 S White Wagoner, OK  74467
6 Hurley, Nancy 918-462-7428 aandnhurley@valornet.com 32439 E. 695 Rd. Wagoner, OK  74467
7 LaCrone, Gwyn 918-616-5947 gwyndean1@gmail.com 3121 E Davis Field Rd Muskogee, OK  74403
8 McGee, Greg 405-426-0639 stampman59@gmail.com 912 SE 3rd Wagoner, OK  74467
9 Moore, Barbara 918-869-8718 barbara@inspiredartstudio.com 2330 S. 60th St. E. Muskogee, OK  74403
10 Moore, Polly 918-453-3244 polly@inspiredartstudio.com 2330 S. 60th St. E Muskogee, OK  74403
11 Moore, Rhonda 918-344-3365 rcmoore68@hotmail.com 1004 NE 1st St. Wagoner, OK  74467
12 Romero, Cyndie 918-230-9947 wcolor22@gmail.com 73707 S 340 RD Wagoner, OK  74467
13 Rowe, Mary 918-752-9022 marmacr11@gmail.com 72180 S 322 Way Wagoner, OK  74467
14 Rycroft, Ritha 918-695-5078 74049 S 320 RD Wagoner, OK  74467
15 Turner, Dona 918-201-4041 donag@saintfrancis.com 73917 Cyclone Hollow Rd Wagoner, OK  74467
16 Varney, William 918-728-9721 wmvcopperart@mail.com 2208 S Hwy. 69 Wagoner, OK  74467
17 Wilson, Annita 918-671-3640 awjewelry@yahoo.com PO Box 896 Wagoner, OK  74477
18 Woodford, Robert 918-490-3955 1506 Lakehurst Drive Eufaula, OK  74432
19 First Bank & Trust PO Box 427 Wagoner, OK  74477
20 Wagoner Chamber of Commerce 918-485-3414 chamber@thecityofwagoner.org 301 S Grant  Ave Wagoner, OK  74467
21 Wagoner Switch District 918-841-8487 wagoner.switch.district@gmail.com 130 S Main St Wagoner, OK  74467
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